GNHD GNHM GNHS
1.5 x 1.5 x 3.00 mm 1.2 x 1.5 x 3.0 mm 1.2 x 1.2 x 3.0 mm
Top Ring (Steel, Nitrided) Top Ring (Steel, Nitrided) Top Ring (Steel, Nitrided)
2nd Ring (Cast Iron, Phosphate) 2nd Ring (Cast Iron, Phosphate) 2nd Ring (Cast Iron, Phosphate)
Oil Ring (Chrome) Oil Ring (Chrome) Oil Ring (Chrome)
mm inch
99.19 3.905 20-GNHD3905K8 20-GNHM3905K8 20-GNHS3905K8
100.00 3.937 20-GNHD3937K8* 20-GNHM3937K8* 20-GNHS3937K8*
101.60 4.000 20-GNHD4000K8 20-GNHM4000K8 20-GNHS4000K8
101.73 4.005 20-GNHD4005K8 20-GNHM4005K8 20-GNHS4005K8
101.85 4.010 20-GNHD4010K8* 20-GNHM4010K8* 20-GNHS4010K8*
102.11 4.020 20-GNHD4020K8* 20-GNHM4020K8* 20-GNHS4020K8*
102.36 4.030 20-GNHD4030K8 20-GNHM4030K8 20-GNHS4030K8
102.50 4.035 20-GNHD4035K8 20-GNHM4035K8 20-GNHS4035K8
102.62 4.040 20-GNHD4040K8 20-GNHM4040K8 20-GNHS4040K8
102.75 4.045 20-GNHD4045K8 20-GNHM4045K8 20-GNHS4045K8
103.00 4.055 20-GNHD4055K8* 20-GNHM4055K8* 20-GNHS4055K8*
103.12 4.060 20-GNHD4060K8 20-GNHM4060K8 20-GNHS4060K8
103.25 4.065 20-GNHD4065K8 20-GNHM4065K8 20-GNHS4065K8
103.38 4.070 20-GNHD4070K8* 20-GNHM4070K8* 20-GNHS4070K8*
103.50 4.075 20-GNHD4075K8* 20-GNHM4075K8* 20-GNHS4075K8*
103.63 4.080 20-GNHD4080K8* 20-GNHM4080K8* 20-GNHS4080K8*
103.89 4.090 20-GNHD4090K8* 20-GNHM4090K8* 20-GNHS4090K8*
104.14 4.100 20-GNHD4100K8* 20-GNHM4100K8* 20-GNHS4100K8*
104.65 4.120 20-GNHD4120K8* 20-GNHM4120K8* 20-GNHS4120K8*
104.78 4.125 20-GNHD4125K8 20-GNHM4125K8 20-GNHS4125K8
104.90 4.130 20-GNHD4130K8 20-GNHM4130K8 20-GNHS4130K8
105.03 4.135 20-GNHD4135K8 20-GNHM4135K8 20-GNHS4135K8
105.16 4.140 20-GNHD4140K8* 20-GNHM4140K8* 20-GNHS4140K8*
105.28 4.145 20-GNHD4145K8* 20-GNHM4145K8* 20-GNHS4145K8*
105.41 4.150 20-GNHD4150K8* 20-GNHM4150K8* 20-GNHS4150K8*
105.54 4.155 20-GNHD4155K8 20-GNHM4155K8 20-GNHS4155K8
105.66 4.160 20-GNHD4160K8* 20-GNHM4160K8* 20-GNHS4160K8*
105.79 4.165 20-GNHD4165K8 20-GNHM4165K8 20-GNHS4165K8
* New
High-Performance Rings
A
m
e
ri
ca
n
 V
8
 E
n
g
in
e
R
in
g
 S
e
ri
e
s
(C
h
ry
sl
e
r,
 F
o
rd
,
G
M
)
Diameter
Part Number 8-Cyl Set Part Number 8-Cyl Set Part Number 8-Cyl Set